Pos

11

14

17

19
20
21

25
26

28
29

31
32

Licencia

CP02400360
CP31898286
CP17320409
CP28886527
CP22073897
CP35892293
CP20399975
CP04973030
CP06978361
CP26952291
CP06974210
CP20385505
CP01282303
CP20382283
CP04366613
CP01818173
CP06991455
CP09889234
CP31771159
CP31779270
CP05785063
CP01816165
CP04407549
CP39423734
CP20918056
CP20897762
CP04452741
CP06400956
CP31813017
CP01315945
CP20370862
CP31361213

Nombre

MEDINA EXPOSITO, JOSE
DUARTE ARROCHA, JOSUE
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL VICTOR

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, VALENTIN CRISTOB

BARTHEROTE, PATRICK

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
BENITEZ MORERA, GREGORIO
HIRST, PAUL

EDWARDS, GERARD

CROSS, JAMIE

JORGE GONZALEZ ALONSO

RUIZ GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS
SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ALONSO GIL, CARLOS

MARTIN ROBAYNA, JULIO

BENITEZ, EDUARDO

FAUSSURIER, EMMANUEL

MARTIN RAMON, JORGE

MONZON DALESSANDRO, DARIO CESAR
DUARTE CURBELO, EMILIO MANUEL
GUTIERREZ DIAZ, ANGEL FRANCISCO
NOWAK, JAN

CASTELLOTE, VICTOR

RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN
SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO

RUIZ MACIAS, JACINTO

HAYES, MARK

FOEHRENBACH, JOHANNES

PEREZ BANO, JOSE LUIS

RAMIREZ GOMEZ-OJERO, TOMAS
LEON CARBALLO, JOSE RAMON
SANTANA CORUJO, AGUSTIN

Hex

8,7
10,1
13
12,3
8,7
9,4
13,2
8,8
12,5
11,2
13,1
11,4
9,1
9,2
9,8
8,9
9,6
8,6
8,1
10,4
13,5
12,6
10
9,4
10,9
13,9
12,8
10,6
13,9
14,2 S
13,3 S
11,5 S
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Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 12

7 76 76
9 79 79
12 80 80
11 80 80
7 80 80
8 81 81
12 82 82
7 82 82
11 83 83
10 83 83
12 84 84
10 84 84
8 84 84
8 85 85
8 85 85
7 85 85
8 87 87
7 87 87
7 88 88
9 89 89
13 90 90
12 90 90
9 90 90
8 90 90
10 91 91
13 92 92
12 92 92
9 94 94
13 95 95
13 95 95
12 101 101
10 Ret



